W23-2 Photoelectric switches
758 SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6
T
W23-2: Focussing on what is
essential and economic
The W23-2 series photoelectric
switches are geared to applica-
tions where economic considera-

range,
max. typical
Order information
Type Order no.
WL23-2N2430 1 027 787
WL23-2P1130 1 027 784
WL23-2P2430 1 027 785
WL23-2P3430 1 027 786
KD01_W23_2_en.fm  Seite 767  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  11:03 11
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6768
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL23-2, red light - AC
Scanning range